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LETTER OF VIOLATION - Inspection

Dear Operator

The following tnspection(s) mdicate that the well. equipment. Jocation or operational status ol the well(s) failed to meet standards
ol the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division as desceribed in the detarl section below. To comply with standards imposed by
Rules and Regulations of the Division, corrective action must be (aken immedhately and the situation brought into compliance.
The detl section mdicates prehmunary findigs and/or probable nature of the violation  This determination 1s based on an
mspection of your well or Tacthty by an inspector employed by the Orl Conservation Division on the date(s) mdicated

Please notify the proper distniet office of the Division. in wiiting, of the date corrective actions are scheduled o be made so
that anrangements can be made to remspect the well and/on factlity.

INSPECTION DETAIL SECTION

AINSWORTH l)lé No.001 M-23-9S-3312 30-025-30052-00-00
Enspection ‘Significant Corrective
Date Type lnspection lnspector Violation? « Non-Compliance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
06/08/2012  Routne/Pertodic Maxey Brown Yes No 971172012 MGB 1216043653
Violations

Abhsent Well Identihication Siens (Rule 103)

Comments on Inspection: RULL 1915 1608 NEED TO INSTALL WELL SIGN. THIS IS IST LETTER OF NON-
COMPLIANCE (TESSCO ELEC CREW WORKING ON POWER TO PUMPING UNIT)
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In_the event that a sauslaclory tesponse_ts notreceived 1o this letter of directton by the "Corrective Action Due By." date shown
above. turther enforcement will occur. Such enforcement miay include (his office applying to the Division for an order
summoning you to aheartng before a Divison Examiner i Santa e to show cause why you should not be ordered to permanently

plug and abandon this well - Such a hearing may result i imposition of CIVIL PENALTIES for your violation of OCD rules

- L]
Sincerely, Wﬂ‘gsw
|

COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Haobbs OCD Dastrict Office !

Note: Intormation m Detanl Seetion comes diectly from ficld mspector data entnes - not all blanks wiltl contamn data
“Srgnsticant Non-Comphance events are ieponted dieetly to the EPAC Region VI Dallas, Texas
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